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ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2025-26 
Even Semester [B. Tech First Year to Final Year (All Programs)] 

  

January 26 

S M T W T F S Activity Days distribution 

   
 1 2 3 Commencing of Classes: Thursday, 01.01.2026 (S.Y to Final year ) Instructional days: 26 

4 5 6 7 8 9 10  Teaching days: 21 

11 12 13 14 15 16 17  Co-curricular: 04 

18 19 20 21 22 23 24  Extra-curricular: 01 

25 26 27 28 29 30 31 Republic Day: Monday, 26.01.2026  

 

February 26 

 S M T W T F S Activity Days distribution 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Commencement of Classes: 02.02.2026 (First Year ) Instructional days:23 

8 9 10 11 12 13 14 Sports Week : Tuesday, 10.02.2026 to Saturday, 14.02.2026 Teaching days: 15 

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 Shiv Jayanti: Thursday, 19.02.2026 Co-curricular: 03 

22 23 24 25 26 27 28 National Science Day: Saturday, 28.02.2026 Extra-curricular: 05 

 

March 26 

S M T W T F S Activity Days distribution 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Holi :Wednesday,03.03.2026, Parent Meet:  Saturday, 07.03.2026. Instructional days:23 

8 9 10 11 12 13 14 
Symphony 2026 : Saturday, 14.03.2026 
International Women’s Day- Sunday, 08.03.2026 

Teaching days: 18 

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 Gudi Padwa-Tues, 19.03.2026, Eid-ul- Fitr- Saturday, 21.03.2026 Co-curricular: 01 

22 23 24 25 26 27 28 Ramnavami-Thurs, 26.03.26,   MSE: 27-30.03. 2026 (S.Y–Final Year) Days for MSE: 03 

29 30 31     Mahavir Jayanti-Tuesday, 31.03.2026 Extra-curricular:01 

 

April 26 

S M T W T F S Activity Days distribution 

 
  1 2 3 4 Good Friday-03.04.2026   Instructional days: 24 

5 6 7 8 9 10 11 World Health Day: Monday, 06.04.2026 Teaching days: 20 

12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Dr. Ambedkar Jayanti: 14.04.2026 Co-curricular: 03 

19 20 21 22 23 24 25  Extra-curricular: 01 

26 27 28 29  30  
 

TECHFEST 26 : Wednesday, 30.04.2026
 

 

 

May 2026 

S M T W T F S Activity Days distribution 

    
 1 2 Buddha Purnima; Maharashtra Day-Friday, 01.05.2026 Instructional days: 24 

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 
 Teaching days: (16) 

19 for FY B.Tech 

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 Indian National Technology Day: Monday, 11.05. 2026 Co-curricular: 04 

17 18 19 20   21 22 23  Extra-curricular: 01 

24 25 26 27 28 29 30 EId-ul-Adha (Bakari Eid) : Wednesday,28.05.2026  

31       Teaching Term End: Tuesday, 26.05.2026 (S.Y to Final Year)  
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June 2026  

S M T W T F S Activity Days distribution 

 
1 2 3 4 5 6 UniShivaji Term End : Tuesday, 02.06. 2026  (S.Y to Final Year) Instructional days: 25 

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 
Even Sem End Exam (S.Y to Final Year ): 08.06.2026 ONWARDS. Teaching days: 18  

For FY 

14 15 16 17 18 19 20  Co-curricular: 03 

21 22 23 24   25 26 27 Muharram-Friday, 26.06. 2026,  Extra-curricular: 01 

28 29 30    
 

FY Teaching Term End: Thursday, 25.06.2026  

 

July 2026 

S M T W T F S Activity Days distribution 

   
1 2 3 4  Instructional days: 11 

5 6 7 8 9 10 11 Even Sem End Exam (First Year ): 07.07.2026 ONWARDS. Teaching days: 00 

12 13 14 15 16 17 18 UniShivaji Term End: Monday, 13.07. 2026 (First Year B.Tech )  Co-curricular: 00 

19 20 21 22   23 24 25  Extra-curricular: 00 

26 27 28 29 30 31 
 

  

 
 

Short calendar for the even semester: 2025-26 

S.Y to Final Year B.Tech Classes_Even Semester 2025-26 

Term Starts Term Ends MSE(Mid 

Semester 

Examination)  

Submission, 

Internal 

practical/Oral 

exams 

External 
practical/ oral 
examination 
(Tentative) 

Theory 
examination 
(Tentative) 

Thursday, 
01.01.2026  

Tuesday, 26.05.2026  
(Teaching Term End) 
Tuesday, 02.06.2026  
(UniShivaji Calendar Term End) 

27-30.03.2026 27-31.05.2026   01-05.06.2026  08.06.2026 
ONWARDS 

(Tentative) 

 

First Year B.Tech Classes_Even Semester 2025-26 

   

Term Starts Term Ends ISE (In  Semester 

Examination)  

Submission, 

Internal 

practical/Oral 

exams 

External 
practical/ oral 
examination  

Theory 
examination 
(Tentative) 

Monday, 
 02.02.2026 

Thursday,25.06.2026 
(Teaching Term End) 
Monday, 13.07.2026  
(UniShivaji Calendar Term End) 

To be planned & 
executed evenly  
throughout the 
semester by 
individual course 
teachers  

Friday, 26.06.2026 
onwards 

        NA 07.07.2026 
ONWARDS 

(Tentative) 


